



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 14041 of 2024

Amar Singh Yadav And Another

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Lavkush Kumar Bhatt
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Harbansh Prasad Pandey

Court No. - 79

HON'BLE TEJ PRATAP TIWARI, J.

As prayed, list this case on **02.04.2026**.

(Tej Pratap Tiwari,J.)

March 18, 2026
Manoj